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Tirol Tour

TAM 1 TT Glungezer TT Weilheim TAM Kurzbahn Sum

1 Alexander Rudolph 116 116

2 Andreas Kirchmaier 110 110 120 340

3 Andreas Kölbl 115 115

4 Andreas Peter 131 131

5 Arno Lingenhel 95 111 93 299

6 Birgit Lingenhel 109 128 97 334

7 Claudia Daxner 56 142 198

8 dan-ian Nicolas 117 99 216

9 Florian Kirchmaier 121 124 128 373

10 Florian Kotlaba 105 124 229

11 Florian Lingenhel 105 105

12 Jakob Ettlinger 88 97 101 286

13 Kai Unterrainer 138 138

14 Klaus Egger 122 89 211

15 Lukas Perro 94 104 96 294

16 Markus Ettlinger 115 116 129 106 466

17 Markus Rett 163 163

18 Michel Winkler 106 106

19 Peter Teuchert 120 120

20 Sebastian Meyer 120 108 228

 Pro Open     

1 Markus Ettlinger 115 116 129 106 466

2 Jakob Ettlinger 88 97 101 286

3 Lukas Perro 94 104 96 294

4 Arno Lingenhel 95 111 93 299

5 Andreas Kirchmaier 110 110 120 340

6 Florian Kirchmaier 121 124 128 373

7 Patrik Solerti 105 90 195

8 Malte Kück 100 100 200

9 florian wallisch 103 101 204

10 Ander Auer 109 99 208

11 Patrick Hechenberger 110 100 210

12 Klaus Egger 122 89 211
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TAM 1 TT Glungezer TT Weilheim TAM Kurzbahn Sum

13 dan-ian Nicolas 117 99 216

14 Matthias Pfötscher 113 110 223

15 Markus Woletz 119 109 228

15 Sebastian Meyer 120 108 228

17 Andreas Cziferszky 122 113 235

18 Florian Kotlaba 105 124 229

19 Sören Lohse 94 94

20 Rouven Maue 100 100

21 BLERSCH Axel 106 106

22 Daniel Kees 112 112

23 HUBER Gregor 113 113

24 FRITSCHER Mathias 115 115

25 Florian Kamp 110 110

26 Peter Sturm 111 111

27 Simon Thaler 113 113

28 NISHIDA Noriyuki 121 121

29 Oliver Heel 116 116

30 Jochen König 119 119

31 Georg Hochschwarzer 120 120

32 Simon Wieser 121 121

33 Karl Hinterlechner 123 123

34 RINNER Justin 129 129

34 JENEWEIN Alexander 129 129

34 LEBEDA Patrick 129 129

37 HÖGER Alexander 132 132

38 Gernot Hupfauf 130 130

39 DIMAI Daniel 141 141

40 Nori Nishida 136 136

41 Renner Daniel 137 137

42 DOPPLER Michael 151 151

 Pro Open Women     

1 Birgit Lingenhel 109 128 97 334

2 Karin Baum 96 113 209

3 Elisabeth Schmidhammer 111 131 242

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2881749
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3035335
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3160325
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3167785
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2881745


Tirol Tour • 23.11.2024 06:40 (3)

TAM 1 TT Glungezer TT Weilheim TAM Kurzbahn Sum

4 Anna Irmler 144 145 289

5 Isabelle Plaschke 120 120

6 HÖGER Sonja 141 141

6 KURTZE Julia Katharina 141 141

8 Sara Flür 136 136

9 Pornthip König 137 137

10 SCHAUSBERGER Laura Maria 143 143

11 GASSER Nadine 152 152

12 VALENTIN Christina 154 154

13 DIMAI Elisabeth 167 167

14 LEBEDA Manuela 171 171

15 Fae Khwaengvimut 178 178

16 DOPPLER Kerstin 194 194

17 Claudia Daxner 56 142 DNF

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Noah Solerti 100 112 212

2 Sebastian Baumgartner 113 126 239

3 Felix Pfötscher 123 133 256

4 Linus Pfötscher 158 147 305

5 HÖGER Jakob 113 113

6 Julius Sturm 109 109

7 CZIFERSZKY Max 122 122

7 Max Cziferszky 122 122

9 Christopher Woletz 135 135

10 WOLETZ Christopher 140 140

11 DOPPLER Mathias 146 146

12 DIMAI Lorenz 172 172

 Junior Girls ≤ 18     

1 HÖGER Johanna 136 136

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2881749
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3035335
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3160325
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3167785
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2881745


Tirol Tour • 23.11.2024 06:40 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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